
ALL  DAY

Roast garlic & chickpea purée flatbread, green olives, chilli 12.0

Kiwi dip & Copper Kettle sea salt chips 7.5

Chicken & duck liver parfait pickled veg, lavosh 17.5

Prawn croquettes lemon & roast garlic aioli 16.5

Smoked salmon & mascarpone toasts, cucumber pickles 16.9

Grilled halloumi & miso roast eggplant green chilli sambal 16.9

Prawn dumplings ponzu ginger dipping sauce 10.9

Steam buns  
Pork, kimchi BBQ sauce, green onion, coriander, pork scratchings 18.0  

Miso roast eggplant, tofu, green onion, coriander, kimchi 18.0

Hot wings ranch sauce 16.0 

Salt & pepper squid aioli, lemon, SMALL 16.0 | LARGE with fries 23.0

TGM beef burger chargrilled grass-fed ground beef, tomato jam,  
mustard, dill pickle, mayo 17.5 ADD fries 5.0

Smokey dog soft roll, spicy sausage, onion confit,  
smoked mozzarella, beetroot chutney 17.0

Fish & chips beer battered fresh fish, tartare, lemon 22.0

Chicken schnitzel fennel & apple slaw, fries 24.0

Pork belly sweet potato, kale, black bean & ginger sauce 24.0

Fries Wattie’s tomato sauce OR aioli 8.0

Loaded fries mozzarella, curd, CHOOSE: pulled pork, BBQ sauce, aioli 15.0  
OR chicken, curry sauce, coriander, capsicum 15.0



LIT TLE TRAVELLERS

Make a paper plane!  
Follow the five easy instructions and race your friends

Vege sticks cheese, fruit 10.0 

Fried chicken sliders  
soft bun, lettuce, mayo 5.0ea

Beef burger cheese, tomato 
sauce, fries 14.5

BBQ pork cheesy roll 9.0

Fish & chips tomato sauce 12.0

Chicken skewers vege sticks, 
satay sauce 14.0  

Fries Watties tomato sauce 8.0

Vogel’s bacon buttie 8.0

Meals with the Kids’ Choice icon have 
been developed to meet strict recipe 
guidelines set by the Heart Foundation.

TREATS

Ice cream sundae 6.5

Banana bread ice cream, 
caramel sauce 7.0
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2 Fold corners into the centre on both sides



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING ORIGIN FLUTE 1/2 BTL BTL

G.H. Mumm Cordon Rouge  

Deutz Marlborough Cuvee 

Brancott Estate Brut Cuvee

La Gioiosa Prosecco NV

Reims

Marlborough

Marlborough

Treviso

20.0

22.0

9.0

9.8

51.0 99.0

42.0

45.0

SAUVIGNON BLANC REG LRG BTL

Straw Island 

The Grayling

Villa Maria Reserve Wairau Valley

Stoneleigh Lighter 9.6%

New Zealand

Marlborough

Marlborough

Marlborough

9.8

10.0

11.0

10.5

14.8

16.0

18.0

17.5

44.0

48.0

54.0

52.0

CHARDONNAY

Straw Island 

Square Mile

Kumeu Village

Pask Gimblett Gravels

New Zealand

East Coast

Kumeu

Hawke’s Bay

9.8

10.0

10.5

12.0

14.8

16.0

17.5

19.0

44.0

48.0

52.0

57.0

AROMATICS

Straw Island Pinot Gris

Tha Grayling Pinot Gris

Matawhero Single Vineyard Pinot Gris

Three Paddles Riesling

New Zealand

East Coast

Gisborne

Martinborough

9.8

10.0

12.5

11.5

14.8

16.0

19.5

18.5

44.0

48.0

58.0

55.0

ROSÉ

Straw Island 

SOHO Gen-Y Harry

Rua

New Zealand

Marlborough

Central Otago

9.8

10.0

11.5

14.8

17.0

18.5

44.0

51.0

57.0

PINOT NOIR

Square Mile

Villa Maria

Rua

Esk Valley Estate

Waipara

Marlborough

Central Otago

Marlborough

9.9

10.5

13.5

12.0

15.9

17.5

22.0

20.5

48.0

52.0

66.0

62.0

OTHER REDS

Straw Island Merlot

Villa Maria Cellar Organic Merlot

Brookfields Back Block Syrah

Hawke’s Bay

Hawke’s Bay

Hawke’s Bay

9.8

10.0

10.5

14.8

17.0

17.0

44.0

51.0

53.0



TEA 4.2 ea

English Breakfast | Earl Grey | Green | Peppermint | 
Chamomile | Jasmine

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Heineken

Tiger

Black Dog Chomp NZPA

Monteith’s Golden Lager

Monteith’s Crushed Apple Cider

Guest Tap

ALL AVAILABLE BY THE JUG EXCEPT HEINEKEN

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Heineken 

Heineken Light 

Heineken 0.0%

Tiger Crystal 

Sol 

Monteith’s Black 

Export 33

Export Citrus Original

Tuatara Amarillo American Dark Ale 

Tuatara Weiz Guy Hefeweizen

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider

Crabbie’s Alcoholic Ginger Beer

COCKTAILS 15.0ea

Frozen Margarita

Bloody Mary

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Antipodes Sparkling Water 500ml 7.0 | 1L 11.5

Juice | orange | cranberry | pineapple | apple | tomato | 
spiced tomato 6.0 ea

Soft drinks | Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite | soda | tonic 
water | ginger ale 5.0 ea

Red Bull 6.5 ea

Red Bull sugar free 6.5 ea

SMOOTHIES & ICED 9.0ea

Smoothies | banana | tropical | mixed berry

Iced | chocolate | mocha | coffee | tea

COFFEE

Short Black | Long Black 4.0 

Americano | Flat White | Cappuccino | Macchiato | 
Mochaccino | Latte | Chai Latte | Hot Chocolate 4.5

Mocha Latte 5.0 

Shots | vanilla | caramel | hazelnut | decaf |  
extra shot | soy 0.5

745ML QUART

Tui IPA

DB Export Gold

VODKA 

Finlandia | Absolut | Belvedere | Grey Goose

GIN 

Hayman’s London Dry | Beefeater | Tanqueray | 
Scapegrace | Sipsmith | Roku | Hendricks

TEQUILA 

El Jimador Silver | El Jimador Gold | Patron Café | 
Agavero | Herradura

BOURBON

Old Forester | Jack Daniel’s | Jack Daniel’s Honey |  
Jim Beam | Jim Beam Black | Makers Mark |  
Woodford Reserve

WHISKY

Whyte & Mackay | Jameson | Canadian Club |  
Chivas Regal | Glenmorangie 10Y | The Glenlivet 18Y | 
Laphroaig 10Y

RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse Silver | Mount Gay Stolen Gold | 
Appleton VX | Spiced Cruzan Black | Sailor Jerry

OTHERS

Pimms | Campari | Aperol | Baileys | Cointreau | Kahlua | 
Sambuca | Jagermeister | Midori


